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VYVODKA 805.3357

Kéd produktu: 805.3357 (Vyvodky)

Vyvodka PG 36 Heavy duty

VLASTNOSTI PRODUKTU

Komerc€na séria
Krytie IP
Farba

Prevedenie

Typ

Séria UNION
IP68
TMAVOSIVA
vyvodka

HEAVY DUTY

Vel'kost Sesthranu

DiZka zavitu

Utahovaci moment vyvodky
Utahovaci moment matice
PouZitie

Zavit

53mm
17,5mm
15N/m
12,5N/m
PrisluSenstvo

PG36
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